Name of Corporate Debtor Proview Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Date of Commencement : 05.08.2022

List of operational Creditors (Employees)

List of Creditors as on :28.07.2025

(Amount in)
SL Name of [Name of Employee |Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of | Remarks, if any
No. |authoris Date of receipt Amou (Nature of (Whether |% of i it mutual |under verificati on | claim not
ed A . . [ntof [claim related  |voting dues, that admitted
mount claimed (in | i
reprenta Rs.) claim party? share in may be set-
tive, if admitt CoC, if off
any ed licabl
Mr. Alok Jaiswal  |31.08.2022 4,90,000.00 |Nil Operational [No N.A N.A N.A 4,90,000.00 |Nil
Non Verifiable
Mr. Gaurav Tyagi [31.08.2022 3,04,100.00 [Nil Operational |[No N.A N.A N.A 3,04,100.00 |Nil claim
Wrong Claim
Form
Mr. Naushaad Khan|31.08.2022 1,03,000.00 |Nil Operational [No N.A N.A N.A 1,03,000.00 |Nil Submitted
Wrong Claim
Ms. Anjali Form
Chaudhary 31.08.2022 3,24,004.00 |Nil Operational [No N.A N.A N.A 3,24,004.00 [Nil Submitted
Amount not Non Verifiable
Mr.Mukesh Jha specified Operational claim
12,21,104.00 12,21,104.00




